
Key Dates

Letters and communication via Parent hub will be sent out nearer the time.

Date and Time Event Who

24th February World Book Day Costume
Swap

Whole School

Thursday 2nd March World Book Day Whole School

Friday 3rd March Reception Arboretum Trip Reception

Friday10th March LKS2 Viking visitor in school Y3SM, 34GF, 4LC

Monday 13th March Child Screening -nurse Reception

Monday 13th March YoYo Visit KS1

28th & 29th March Parents Evening - face to face Whole School

29th & 30th March Parents Evening - face to face 5/6MC

Thursday 30th March Easter Disco Whole School

Monday 17th April UKS2 Visit from Canal and
River Trust

5JP, 5/6MC, 6GR

Friday 28th April Music Spring Concert Choir, Orchestra &
Peri/Parents invited

Saturday 29th April Music Concert - Millthorpe
School

Choir

Friday 5th May Coronation Event (details to
follow)

Whole School

9-12th May SATS Week Y6

TBC EYFS Fun parent and pupil
open session

Nursery and Reception

Thursday 15th June Class Photos + Y6 books Whole School

Tuesday 20th June LKS2 Merchant adventurers
trip TBC

3SM



Tuesday 27th June LKS2 Merchant adventurers
trip TBC

34GF 4LC

Thursday 29th June Sports Day Whole School

Saturday 1st July Summer Fayre Whole School

Wednesday 5th July Move up Day - new class
taster morning & Y6 to
secondary school

Whole School

Thursday 6th July Reserve Sports Day Whole School

Thursday 13th July Reports Out Whole School

Monday 10th July Yr6 Dress rehearsal to the
school 1:15pm

Whole School

Tuesday 12th July Yr6 Production 1:30pm Yr6 parents

Tuesday 12th July Yr6 Production 6pm Yr6 parents

Wednesday 19th July Yr6 BBQ (5pm-7pm) Yr6

Thursday 20th July Leavers Assembly 9:30am Yr6 parents

TBC Reception Home Visits New Reception Pupils

TBC KS1 & lower KS2 Trip to be
organised


